Application No.
25/01756/FUL
25/00539/FUL
25/00983/TPO

Appeal Ref

26/00001/PP1
26/00002/PP1
26/00003/TP1

Appeal
Site Address Type Start Date
6 Townsend Street HAS 05.01.2026

Laxton Meadow Farm Written 19.01.2026
Pittville Court, Albert Road Written 27.01.2026

Questionnaire Statement

12.01.2026
26.01.2026

2026

23.02.2026
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Final Comments Decision Date of Decision Costs Deci

09.03.2026

Hearing
Date

Costs
awarded
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